470/ Maryland Manual

Frederick Community

College .....mmeemmrremsrreceen Frederick
Garrett Community

College ..o McHenry
Hagerstown Business

College ....ccorresnnnnn. Hagerstown
Hagerstown Junior

College ....ocnccrcrinnes Hagerstown
Harford Community

College Bel Air
Howard Community

College .o Columbia
Montgomery College:

Rockville Campus ... Rockville

Takoma Park

Campus ... Takoma Park

Germantown

Campus ..o Germantown
Prince George’s Community

College Largo
Villa Julie College,

Inc. Stevenson
Additional Collegiate Insfifutions:
(not degree granting)

American College of

Cardiology .....ccooomnnc Bethesda
Baltimore-District of

Columbia Institute for

Psychoanalysis ... Baltimore
Foundation for

Advanced Education in the

Sciences  .nnneennn Bethesda
Koinonia Foundation ... Baltimore

Maryland Psychodrama
Institute .. Hagerstown

21701

21541

21740

21740

21014

21045

20850

20012

20767

20870

21153

20014

21201

20014
21208

21740

The Sheppard Pratt
School of Mental Health

Studies e Towson
Bible and Religion:
(not degree granting)
Eastern Christian

College Bel Air
Dundalk School of

Religion Dundalk
Elkton Baptist College ... Elkton
Maranatha Bible

Institute Elkton

Pocomoke Bible

Institute ...........c....... Pocomoke City
Tabernacle Bible

InStitute ..o Baltimore
Zion School of Christian

Education, Inc. ... Grantsville

Nursing Programs:

21204

21014

21222
21921

21921

21851

21214

21536

(Diploma Schools of Nursing in Hospitals)

Church Home and Hospital
School of Nursing ... Baltimore

Helene Fuld School of
Nursing of Provident
Hospital, Inc. ..o Baltimore

The Macqueen Gibbs Willis

School of Nursing ... Easton
Maryland General Hospital

School of Nursing ... Baltimore
Peninsula General Hospital

School of Nursing ... Salisbury
St. Joseph Hospital

School of Nursing ... Baltimore
Union Memorial Hospital

School of Nursing ... Baltimore

21231

21215

21601

21201

21801

21204

21218



