Frederick Community CollegeFrederick 21701	The Sheppard Pratt School of Mental Health
Garrett Community CollegeMcHenry 21541	StudiesTowson 21204 Bible and Religion:
Hagerstown Business CollegeHagerstown 21740	(not degree granting) Eastern Christian
Hagerstown Junior CollegeHagerstown 21740	CollegeBel Air 21014 Dundalk School of
Harford Community CollegeBel Air 21014	ReligionDundalk 21222 Elkton Baptist CollegeElkton 21921
Howard Community CollegeColumbia 21045	Maranatha Bible InstituteElkton 21921
Montgomery College: Rockville CampusRockville 20850	Pocomoke Bible InstitutePocomoke City 21851
Takoma Park CampusTakoma Park 20012	Tabernacle Bible InstituteBaltimore 21214
Germantown CampusGermantown 20767	Zion School of Christian Education, IncGrantsville 21536
Prince George's Community CollegeLargo 20870	Nursing Programs: (Diploma Schools of Nursing in Hospitals)
Villa Julie College, IncStevenson 21153	Church Home and Hospital School of NursingBaltimore 21231
Additional Collegiate Institutions: (not degree granting)	Helene Fuld School of Nursing of Provident
American College of CardiologyBethesda 20014	Hospital, IncBaltimore 21215 The Macqueen Gibbs Willis
Baltimore-District of Columbia Institute for	School of NursingEaston 21601 Maryland General Hospital
PsychoanalysisBaltimore 21201 Foundation for Advanced Education in the	School of NursingBaltimore 21201 Peninsula General Hospital
Sciences Bethesda 20014 Koinonia Foundation Baltimore 21208	School of NursingSalisbury 21801 St. Joseph Hospital
Maryland Psychodrama Institute	School of NursingBaltimore 21204 Union Memorial Hospital School of NursingBaltimore 21218
indicateingelstown 21/40	Sensor of Italishing